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MESTVINNENDE TISPER 2019: 52 stk.

HUNDENS NAVN:

. Wilmaya's Foreign Affair

. Donasen's Dona Ysma D’la Socrates
. State-of-art C'est Magnifique

. Jamasti's Kind Of Magic

. Winton Nagoya

. Fenomenets Jiggle Jenny

Mayra

. Arashi's Opal Of Aila

. Donasen's Dona Lisa D'la Tanbo

. Donasen's Dona Zandra D'la Bulten
. Lovely Sapphire's Alle Tiders Lykke

. Donasen's Sefiora Estelita D'zuleica
. Shigemi's Kirika Sumiye Chi

. Moneva's Adorable Emiko Of Lexie

. Donasen's Sefiora Felicita D'zuleica

. State-of-Art Endless Harmoni

. State-of-art Forever Best Friend

. Grandelight's Billie Holiday

. Shinbi Ouke Kirinji Mia

. Dunlin's Qita Of Houndbrae

. Dunlin's Perfect Pearl Of Houndbrae
. Wilmaya's Golden Girl

. Moneva's Adorable Demiyah Of Nikita
. Moneva's Adorable Geisha Of Lexie
. Jamasti's Kiss Me I'm Famous

. Chezzay's Tip-top

. Jasam's Golden Beauty

. Tanadalens Exi

. Nisselia's Unstopable Babe

. Tricoline's F-Bianca Sachiko

REG.NR.:

NO54238/15
NO49879/14
NO52035/15
NO32594/17
NO35272/16
NO31370/18
NO44998/09
NO37221/16
NO54692/09
NO50904/14
NO52616/16
NO33741/18
NO32418/17
NO32070/17
NO58398/18
NO56953/17
NO48595/18
NO34746/11

DK03334/2017

NO41753/16
NO52635/14
NO32139/19
NO45677/16
NO31949/18
NO32595/17
SE37208/2018
NO39289/18
NO37202/15
NO59541/17
NO33025/10

EIER/STED:

Tone og Tore Botten, Asvang
Monica Skauby, Selbu

Tone Rigmor Sgmme, Ranasfoss
Arild og Cathrine Berglund, Florvag
Caroline Sgrensen Kildal, Harstad
Hilde Skramestg, Gjgvik

Mette I. Ingebrigtsen, Bgnes

Marit Totland/Jostein Taule, Kleppestg
Gunn Jorid Olsen Svingy, Hommelvik
Siri Sivertsen, Neiden

Marita Helstrgm, Rena

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Lise Sunnana/Lise Dale Soma, Tjelta
Mona T. Bakke/Hanne Anensen, Kopervik
Siri Sivertsen, Neiden

Berit Skjgnberg, @rje

Grethe Steinan

Grethe M. Nykkelmo, Selbu

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Elna Kleiv, Amotsdal

Elna Kleiv, Amotsdal

Tone og Tore Botten, Asvang

Ket Risa, Bryne

Mona T. Bakke, Nyborg

Marianne Zachariassen, Drammen
Ann-Helen Sgrensen, Harstad

Sissel Marie Saua, Tana

Irene Valstad Simonsen, Tromsg
Solveig Rafhaelsen

Lise K. Sunnana, Ravnanger

ANT. UTST. POENG:

W NN WWWWWPrRWEPAPWPEEARPEREPULOUOOODRDOOO O oOOn

78
65
64
58
56
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Tellende summer:
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36.
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42,
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44,
44,
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47.
47.
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50.
50.

Baltik Lain Victory Dance
Blandvita Magic Design
Fenomenets Backstage
Brocaire's Linni Perfect For Us
Fenomenets Froot Loops
Nisselia's Love Me Forever
Nordic Happytails Adele
State-of-art Forever In My Heart
Grandelight's Drgmmedame
Katzu's Watch Out Im Foxy
Minnlett's Good Feeling
Brocaire's Looks Like A Princess
Nisselia's Lovely White Snowball
Beautiful Kira

Jamasti's Gorgeous Lissi Of Dior
Moneva's Unique Ulla Of Olivia
Adele

Fuji-san Real Mrs Jones

Kisujin Sille Last Diamond Of Dotti
Creardon's Lovely Romance
Jasam's Any Showstar Of Mine
Nordic Happytails Anastacia

RKF5259307

SE42738/2018

NO42350/11
NO34892/18
NO41058/14
NO33028/14
NO59167/18
NO48596/18
NO54729/18
DK11781/2016
NO56119/17
NO34854/14
NO33027/14
NO44108/16
NO45038/14
NO51659/11
NO54159/12
FI53156/14
DK13131/2018
NO35624/14
NO52485/15
NO59168/18

Ket Risa, Bryne

Lise Sunnana/Lise Dale Soma
Mette I. Ingebrigtsen, Bgnes

Eldar Vik

Ketil Nielsen, Vallset

Gunn Jorid Olsen Svingy, Hommelvik
Ket Risa, Bryne

Tone Rigmor Sgmme, Ranasfoss
Jorun Roaldset, Knapstad

Eva Bakari, Skien

Irene Mjelde, Arland

Tina Lisette Bjgrnewall, Ler

Torill Dybsjord Rgstad

Hanne Lone Herringbotn Kjgnnas
Arild og Cathrine Berglund, Florvag
Marit Totland/Jostein Taule, Kleppestg
Erik Richard Schrgder Thomesen, Drammen
Hanne Anensen, Kopervik

Monica Skauby, Selbu

Marita Helstrgm, Rena

Sissel Marie Saua, Tana

Ket Risa, Bryne
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